
2021 Mens High School    

Date Day Time Team Opponent Location 

22-Apr Thursday 6:30 Mens JV Elkhorn Elkhorn 

26-Apr Monday 7:30 Mens Varsity Stoughton Janesville 

1-May Saturday 9:00 Mens JV Lakeshore Janesville 

1-May Saturday 12:00 Mens Varsity Lakeshore Janesville 

1-May Saturday 2:00 Mens Varsity Westside Janesville 

3-May Monday 5:00 Mens JV Sauk Prairie Sauk Prairie 

3-May Monday 7:00 Mens Varsity Sauk Prairie Sauk Prairie 

6-May Thursday 7:30 Mens Varsity Waunakee Janesville 

10-May Monday 6:00 Mens JV Watertown Janesville 

12-May Monday 6:00 Mens JV Waunakee Janesville 

14-May Friday 5:30 Mens JV Middleton Janesville 

14-May Friday 7:30 Mens Varsity Middleton Janesville 

17-May Monday 7:30 Mens Varsity Eastside Janesville 

19-May Wednesday 5:00 Mens JV Kettle Moraine Kettle Moraine 

19-May Wednesday 7:00 Mens Varsity Kettle Moraine Kettle Moraine 

22-May Saturday TBD Mens Varsity Badger Invite Woodside Complex 

27-May Thursday 6:30 Mens JV Verona Verona 

27-May Thursday 8:00 Mens Varsity Verona Verona 

29-May Saturday 11:00 Mens JV DeForest Ashley Field, Stadium 

29-May Saturday 1:00 Mens JV Sun Prairie Ashley Field, Stadium 

29-May Saturday 3:00 Mens Varsity Sun Prairie Ashley Field, Stadium 

29-May Saturday 5:00 Mens Varsity DeForest Ashley Field, Stadium 

31-May Monday 5:30 Mens JV Oregon Breese Stevens Field 

31-May Monday 7:30 Mens Varsity Oregon Breese Stevens Field 

 


